Rank Competitor(s)
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Isabelle Bélanger
Emmeline Little
Madison Wong
Ophelia Xie
Summer Lu
Mackenzie Jones
Luiza Petrosyan
Kassandra Fitzpatrick
Ella-Anne Fluit
Kathleen Downes
Aurora Playfair
Angelina Tortola
Kate Griffith

Ashley Hewitt
Maria Melnyk
Madeleine Gauthier
Sophie Pullen
Alexandra Clochard
Emily Crosby

Club

Skate Oakville

South Windsor Skating Club
Skate Oakville

Niagara On The Lake FSC
Peterborough FSC

North Bay FSC

Skate Oakville

Whitby FSC

Preston FSC

Point Edward SC Inc.
Saugeen Shores SC
Skate LaSalle (ON)

Skate LaSalle (ON)

Zorra FSC

Preston FSC

Dundas FSC

Zorra FSC

Skate Oakville

Skate LaSalle (ON)

Donna Fedorkow

Skate Canada

Date:

17-Dec-2022

Provincial Series #4 - Stratford December Classic

Stratford Rotary Complex, Stratford ON

Section
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1:11:00PM

December 16 to 18, 2022
STAR 6 Women (Grp 1)

Category Result Summary
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Points

24.72
24.43
22.52
22.49
22.22
21.37
20.85
20.64
20.46
19.25
19.23
18.96
18.34
17.84
16.57
16.51
16.25

Deanna Tomietto

Patinage Canada



